
REGISTRATION 

Eye openers, study sessions, and social events are
included in the registration rate. Advanced Courses have an 
additional cost. The 2020 Pre-Conference Symposium 
requires a separate registration.

March 31 - April 4, 2020
Hilton Portland Downtown • Portland, OR

ACPA’S 77TH

ANNUAL MEETING
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Early Bird
by 1.31  

$515

$810

$80

$250

$50

Regular
by 3.30  

$565

$865

$130

$305

$50

Onsite

$670

$970

$180

$355

$50

Pre-Conference Symposium
March 31, 2020

All events will take place at the Hilton Portland Downtown.
For more information on the meeting or hotel,
visit http://acpa-cpf.org/annual-meeting,
email meetings@acpa-cpf.org or call 919.933.9044.

Professional 
Member  

Professional 
Non-Member* 

Student/Transitional 
Member^ 

Student 
Non-Member^*

Life Member

^Students must indicate institutional affiliation on registration form.

*Join ACPA first and receive discounted registration rates. National ACPA 
  Membership plus the member registration rate is less than the non-member 
 registration rate.

Professional or 
Life Member  

Professional 
Non-Member* 

Student/Transitional 
Member^ 

Student 
Non-Member^*

Early Bird
by 1.31 

$200

$250

$80

$130

Regular
by 3.30

$250

$305

$130

$180

Onsite

$305

$360

$180

$230

Additional Annual Meeting Tickets

Advanced Course  

Welcome Reception Guest Ticket 

Annual Gala Guest Ticket

ASCFS Lunch

$90

$50

$90

$60
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ACPA’s Annual Meeting
March 31—April 4, 2020
New bundled rate includes short courses and social 
events. Advanced Courses have an additional cost.



YOU ARE INVITED
to join your colleagues at the meeting for 
cleft and craniofacial professionals:
ACPA’s 77th Annual Meeting.
While at the Hilton Portland Downtown, 
participants will explore advances in 
research, clinical and team-driven care. 

Social Events included with registration fee

Sessions with Additional Fee

Posters

Invitation Only

8:00 am – 4:30 pm

8:00 am – 4:30 pm
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm

6:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Pre-Conference Symposium 
This one-day session will explore the 
dynamic between patients, families 
and providers and include 
discussions of operational issues, the 
development of clear communication 
strategies, patient-focused care 
planning and the development of 
extra-clinical programming to 
enhance and strengthen 
Patient-Family-Team cohesion. 
ACPA Board Meeting
Membership Committee Meeting
New Member & First Time 
Attendee Reception
New ACPA Members and all 
first-time attendees are invited 
to attend an orientation and 
networking reception.
Welcome Reception
Join us as we kick-off ACPA’s 77th 
Annual Meeting. 

Tuesday, March 31 

Wednesday, April 1  

7:00 am – 8:00 am
7:00 am – 8:00 am
8:00 am – 6:30 pm
8:30 am – 9:45 am

10:00 am – 11:30 am
11:30 am – 1:00 pm
1:00 pm – 2:30 pm
2:45 pm – 3:45 pm
4:00 pm – 5:30 pm
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm
6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Study Sessions
Past Presidents’ Breakfast
Poster Session A
Opening Session and Keynote
Join Jake French for an in-depth 
look at what influences a patient's 
perspective with you as he discuss-
es daily steps healthcare teams can 
take to better understand and 
positively influence a patient’s 
perspective.

General Session 1
Lunch Break  
Study Sessions
General Session 2
Ideas & Innovations Session
Posters and Exhibitor Reception
President’s Circle Donor Reception

Thursday, April 2 

7:00 am – 8:00 am
8:00 am – 7:00 pm
8:30 am – 9:15 am
9:15 am – 10:00 am
10:15 am – 11:45 am
11:45 am – 1:00 pm

1:00 pm – 2:30 pm
2:45 pm – 4:45 pm
2:45 pm – 4:45 pm
5:00 pm – 6:00 pm
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Committee Meetings
Poster Session B
ACPA/ASCFS Panel
General Session 3
Junior Investigator Session
Lunch Break/Diversity and 
Inclusion Round Table
Join your colleagues for a discussion 
of diversity and inclusion in ACPA 
and the profession. Attendees are 
encouraged to purchase lunch and 
bring it with them.
Study Sessions
Advanced Courses

Foundational Courses
Discipline Forums
Posters and Exhibitor Reception

Friday, April 3  

7:00 am – 8:00 am

7:00 am – 8:00 am
8:00 am – 6:30 pm
8:30 am – 9:30 am
9:45 am – 10:45 am

11:00 am – 12:30pm
12:30 pm – 2:00 pm

12:30 pm – 2:00 pm
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm

4:00 pm – 5:30 pm
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm
6:30 pm – 11:00 pm

ASCFS Breakfast
Open to all ASCFS Members 
Study Sessions
Poster Session C
Concurrent Sessions
ACPA Annual Business Meeting
Open to all ACPA Members.  
ACPA Active, International and 
Life Members are eligible to vote.
Concurrent Sessions
ASCFS Lunch
Open to all ASCFS Members
ACPA SIGS
ACPA Board Meeting
Concurrent Sessions
Management and Finance
Committee Meeting
Concurrent Sessions
Q&A with Posters
Awards Gala
Celebrate your colleagues for their 
achievements and contributions to 
cleft and craniofacial care.

Saturday, April 4 

7:00 am – 8:00 am
8:30 am – 9:30 am
9:45 am – 11:45 am

Study Sessions
Concurrent Sessions
Concurrent Sessions

SCHEDULE 

The complete schedule, including descriptions
of the sessions, is available on the website:
http://acpa-cpf.org/annual-meeting. 
This schedule is tentative and subject to change. The ASCFS Annual Meeting will be held during ACPA's Annual Meeting.


